
All green salads are served with fresh garlic toast.

Freshly Baked Pizzas

Toasted Sandwiches
All sandwiches come with the choice of a bag of chips or fresh fruit.

CORONATION CHICKEN SANDWICH 16.99
Diced Chicken, Pepper Jack Cheese, Mango Chutney,
Raisins, and Curry Yogurt Dressing

TOASTED MEATBALL HOAGIE 15.99
A Classic Sandwich with Tangy Marinara Sauce,
Italian Meatballs, and Mozzarella Cheese

V - VEGAN     VG- VEGETARIAN

MARGARITA CHEESE PIZZA
Rustic Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Parmesan, 
Fresh Basil

PEPPERONI PIZZA
Pepperoni, Rustic Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, 
Fresh Basil

AUSSIE GREAT WHITE PIZZA
Diced Chicken, Red Onions, Diced Tomatoes, 
Bacon, Mozzarella, Creamy Alfredo, Pesto Aioli

BRISBANE BBQ PIZZA
Pepperoni, Genoa Salami, BBQ Chicken,
Tangy Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Topped
with Arugula and Creamy BBQ Aioli

GARLIC BREADBASKET

14.99

15.99

16.99

17.99

8.59

Salads
QUINOA TABBOULEH SALAD
Quinoa, Spring Mix, Cherry Tomatoes, Fresh 
Mint, Edamame, Serrano Peppers, Roasted
Chickpeas, and Garlic Citrus Vinaigrette

BLACK BEAN, TOFU & CARROT 
Spring Mix, Carrot Ribbons, Black Bean, Pepita, 
Radish, Tofu, and Creamy Poppy Seed Dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Fresh and Tender Romaine Lettuce Tossed with 
Tangy Caesar Dressing with Diced Chicken 

COWBOY CAVIAR
Black Beans, White Beans, Tomato, Jalapeno, 
Corn Nibblets, Avocado, Bell Pepper, Diced 
Onion, Cilantro, Olive Oil, and Agave.
Served with a Side of Tortilla Chips.

16.59

15.99

13.99

9.99

SALAD

TURKEY & AMERICAN CHEESE 11.49
UNCRUSTABLE MEAL 11.49
A Half Sandwich Served on Locally Baked Fresh Bread 
with Applesauce, Animal Crackers, and Organic Milk 

Pastas
BAKED CREAMY CHICKEN ALFREDO
Chicken and Creamy Alfredo with Curly Pasta

BAKED TOMATO POMODORO
Tangy Pomodoro Sauce with Curly Pasta

18.99

14.99



Beverages

 

FOUNTAIN SODA
LARGE SOUVENIR 
MEDIUM (NON-SOUVENIR) 
SMALL SOUVENIR
REFILLS
 

7.59
5.59
4.59
3.99

8.99
5.99

8.99
6.49
4.99
1.99

PURE CRAFT LEMONADE
LARGE 
MEDIUM
SMALL
*ADD FLAVORED SYRUP 

BOTTLED WATER

JUICE
MILK / CHOCOLATE MILK
GATORADE
LOCAL CRAFT BEER
WINE

8.99
4.99
6.49

15.99
8.99

LARGE
SMALL

Snacks
 POPCORN

COTTON CANDY 
CHIPS
GOLDFISH
ANIMAL CRACKERS
JUMBO COOKIE
RICE CRISPY TREAT
BROWNIES
LOAF CAKES
MUFFINS
SOFT PRETZEL

NACHOS & CHEESE
UNCRUSTABLE 

6.49
6.49
4.09
1.00
2.19
6.59
4.99
6.59
7.59
4.99
9.49

6.49
5.49

WITH CHEESE

CELSIUS ENERGY
COFFEE
 LARGE
 SMALL

8.99

5.99
3.99

 

 
 

SERVED IN A SOUVENIR CUP
Frozen Icee
LARGE 
MEDIUM 
MEDIUM  
SMALL 
REFILL
 

10.29
8.49
6.99
6.49
3.99

Desserts
S'MORES PIZZA

ICE CREAM CONE
ICE CREAM CUP
*ADD TOPPINGS 
DIPPIN’ DOTS  

11.99

5.99
5.59
1.99
6.99

Classic S'mores Flavor of Melted 
Chocolate, Graham Crackers, and 
Fluffy Marshmallows

(NON-SOUVENIR)


