Toasted Sandwiches All sandwiches come with the choice of a bag of chips or fresh fruit.

CORONATION CHICKEN SANDWICH Diced Chicken, Pepper Jack Cheese, Mango Chutney, Raisins, and Curry Yogurt Dressing	16.99
TOASTED MEATBALL HOAGIE A Classic Sandwich with Tangy Marinara Sauce, Italian Meatballs, and Mozzarella Cheese	15.99
Freshly Baked Pizza	35
MARGARITA CHEESE PIZZA VG Rustic Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Fresh Basil	14.99
PEPPERONI PIZZA Pepperoni, Rustic Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Fresh Basil	15.99
AUSSIE GREAT WHITE PIZZA Diced Chicken, Red Onions, Diced Tomatoes, Bacon, Mozzarella, Creamy Alfredo, Pesto Aioli	16.99
BRISBANE BBQ PIZZA Pepperoni, Genoa Salami, BBQ Chicken, Tangy Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Topped with Arugula and Creamy BBQ Aioli	17.99
GARLIC BREADBASKET (V)	8.59

V-VEGAN VG-VEGETARIAN

Salads

291943	
All green salads are served with fresh garlic toast.	
QUINOA TABBOULEH SALAD (V) Quinoa, Spring Mix, Cherry Tomatoes, Fresh Mint, Edamame, Serrano Peppers, Roasted Chickpeas, and Garlic Citrus Vinaigrette	16.59
BLACK BEAN, TOFU & CARROT SALAD V Spring Mix, Carrot Ribbons, Black Bean, Pepita, Radish, Tofu, and Creamy Poppy Seed Dressing	15.99
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Fresh and Tender Romaine Lettuce Tossed with Tangy Caesar Dressing with Diced Chicken	13.99
COWBOY CAVIAR (V) Black Beans, White Beans, Tomato, Jalapeno, Corn Nibblets, Avocado, Bell Pepper, Diced Onion, Cilantro, Olive Oil, and Agave. Served with a Side of Tortilla Chips.	9.99
Pastas	
BAKED CREAMY CHICKEN ALFREDO Chicken and Creamy Alfredo with Curly Pasta	18.99
BAKED TOMATO POMODORO (V) Tangy Pomodoro Sauce with Curly Pasta	14.99
TURKEY & AMERICAN CHEESE	11.49



UNCRUSTABLE MEAL

11.49

A Half Sandwich Served on Locally Baked Fresh Bread with Applesauce, Animal Crackers, and Organic Milk

Snacks

POPCORN 6.49 **COTTON CANDY** 6.49 4.09 CHIPS GOLDFISH 1.00 ANIMAL CRACKERS 2.19 JUMBO COOKIE 6.59 RICE CRISPY TREAT 4.99 **BROWNIES** 6.59 LOAF CAKES 7.59 4.99 MUFFINS 9.49 SOFT PRETZEL WITH CHEESE NACHOS & CHEESE 6.49 5.49 UNCRUSTABLE



Beverages

FOUNTAIN SODA	
LARGE SOUVENIR	7.59
MEDIUM (NON-SOUVENIR)	5.59
SMALL SOUVENIR	4.59
REFILLS	3.99
PURE CRAFT LEMONADE	
LARGE	8.99
MEDIUM	6.49
SMALL	4.99
*ADD FLAVORED SYRUP	1.99
BOTTLED WATER	
LARGE	8.99
SMALL	5.99
JUICE	8.99
MILK / CHOCOLATE MILK	4.99
GATORADE	6.49
LOCAL CRAFT BEER	15.99
WINE	8.99

CELSIUS ENERGY	8.99
COFFEE	
LARGE	5.99
SMALL	3.99
Desserts	
S'MORES PIZZA Classic S'mores Flavor of Melted Chocolate, Graham Crackers, and Fluffy Marshmallows	11.99
ICE CREAM CONE	5.99
ICE CREAM CUP	5.59
*ADD TOPPINGS	1.99
DIPPIN' DOTS	6.99
FY028NICE8 SERVED IN A SOUVENIR CUP	
LARGE	10.29
MEDIUM	8.49
MEDIUM (NON-SOUVENIR)	6.99
SMALL	6.49
REFILL	3.99